
Ios
co

 C
ou

nty
Og

em
aw

 C
ou

nty

Ha
leCree k

Sk u nk C reek
Au Gres Creek

Au Gres

Creek

Au Sable Creek

Hale

Cr
eek

Au
Gre

s Cre
ek

AuGresCreek
South Dease Lake

Au Gres River

Au

Gres Riv e
r

Sage Lake

Rifle
Lake

Au Sable Lake

West
Londo
Lake

George
Lake

South
Dease Lake

Henderson
Lake

North
Dease Lake

W
ILT

SE
 R

D

TH
AY

ER
 R

D

N SAGE LAKE RD

E ROSE CITY RD

LAKEVIEW DR

PETERS RD

E SAGE LAKE RD

SIE
GR

IS
T R

D

TWIN LAKE RD

LA
IR

D 
LA

KE
 R

D

CHRIVIA RD

SBRANC H
R D

SIE
GR

IS
T R

D

RIDGERD

DE
AS

E L
AK

E 
RD

SH
AD

Y 
SH

OR
ES

 R
D

AU SABLEDR

SENSABAUGH RD

BA
SS

 LA
KE

 R
D

E HEATH RD
E

LA
KE

DR

TOWNHALL RD

MAPLE RD

S D
EN

ST
ED

T R
D

BARBER DR

ORA LAKE RD

DAVY DR

MILLER RD

E PETERS RD

LAIRD LAKE RD

REILLY RD

BRADY RD

30252627

61

7
1211712

18
1314

1813

24

27

34
33

34

109

28293025

31
36353433323136

61
2345

109
8

151617

19242322212019

25
30

26293025

313635323136

612561

712118712

28

Fuelwood Collection
Ogemaw County
 T23N,R04E

Effective: March 1, 2021 0 10.5
Miles

02/02/2021

¯State land open to fuelwood collection
State land closed to fuelwood collection


